S.NO.SEM/2019/31

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.SC.) PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019

The result of the following Candidates of Master of Science
(M.Sc.) in Anthropology Part I (II Semester) Examination held in
May/June, 2019 is shown as under.

Marks or Essential reappear shown against the name of the
candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to proceed to the

2nd vear Class:-

NOTE: -
1. ER-Essential Reappear.
2. See Promotion rules at the end.
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 600)
HANS RAJ COLLEGE
50001 ANURAG VAISHNAV 407
50002 DAIPAYAN GHOSH 409
50004 HIMANI RATHORE (W) 422
50005 JAIGANMEI KAMEI (W) 484
500006 JANEES AHMAD LANKER (W) 447
50007 KAMAL CHOUDHARY 434
50010 LAVEENA (W) 437
D/0O NEERAJ KUMAR
50011 NIMAL M N 348
S/0 NOUSHAD K
50012 PRACHI MANRAL (W) 419
50013 PRIYA PARUL (W) 456
50014 RIYA (W) 425

D/0O RAKESH KUMAR
Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI



IN ANTHROPOLOGY PART I (II SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2019

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained

Roll No.

(Out of 600)

50015

50016

50017

50018

50019

50020

50021

50022

50023

50041

50042

50043

50044

50045

50046

50047

50048

SAGARIKA RAO (W)

SHIVAM AGRAWAL

SHRUTI (W)

SURAMYA PUSHAN DASGUPTA

TEENA (W)
D/0O RAJINDER KUMAR

TONGBRAM MALEHNGANBI DEVI (W)
TONGBRAM SARIKA DEVI (W)
VAIDEHI GOSWAMI (W)

YOGESH YADAV

MIRANDA HOUSE

ANGANA GOSWAMI (W)
DREETI HAZARIKA (W)
HIMADRI HANDIQUE (W)
MAYUR TRISHNA BARMAN (W)

MHALEVINO (W)
D/O VIHEZOLIE

SHREYA RAJ (W)
D/O RAM SUMER GAUTAM

SRISHTI TRIPATHI (W)

TULIKA GUPTA (W)
D/0O SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN ANTHROPOLOGY PART I (II SEMESTER)

491

384

408

405

425

ER-6203

409

466

410

450

370

425

439

442

458

471

359

EXAMINATION 2019

Contd.P/3



Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained

(Out of 600)

50071 KUMAR DWAIPAYAN DEY 394

Wi -—__&G-M\a\h‘___'

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 2207d June, 2019.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy

is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a)

(b)

The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in
theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure
40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester
Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical
separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 15Tt year to 20d year of the
course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken
together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while
studying in the 2nd year of the programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be
declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to
retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per
Clause (a) above.



