S.NO.SEM/2019/31

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.SC.) PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019

ANTHROPOLOGY

The result of the following Candidates of Master of Science (M.Sc.) in Anthropology Part I (II Semester) Examination held in May/June, 2019 is shown as under.

Marks or Essential reappear shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to proceed to the 2^{nd} Year Class:-

NOTE : -

 ER-Essential Reappear. See Promotion rules at the end. 			
	Name of Candidate		
	HANS RAJ COLLEG	 ;E 	
50001	ANURAG VAISHNAV	407	
50002	DAIPAYAN GHOSH	409	
50004	HIMANI RATHORE (W)	422	
50005	JAIGANMEI KAMEI (W)	484	
50006	JANEES AHMAD LANKER (W)	447	
50007	KAMAL CHOUDHARY	434	
50010	LAVEENA (W) D/O NEERAJ KUMAR	437	
50011	NIMAL M N S/O NOUSHAD K	348	
50012	PRACHI MANRAL (W)	419	
50013	PRIYA PARUL (W)	456	
50014	RIYA (W) D/O RAKESH KUMAR	425	

oll No.		Marks Obtained (Out of 600)
	HANS RAJ COLL	
50015	SAGARIKA RAO (W)	491
50016	SHIVAM AGRAWAL	384
50017	SHRUTI (W)	408
50018	SURAMYA PUSHAN DASGUPTA	405
50019	TEENA (W) D/O RAJINDER KUMAR	425
50020	TONGBRAM MALEHNGANBI DEVI (W)	ER-6203
50021	TONGBRAM SARIKA DEVI (W)	409
50022	VAIDEHI GOSWAMI (W)	466
50023	YOGESH YADAV	410
	MIRANDA HOUS	
50041	ANGANA GOSWAMI (W)	450
50042	DREETI HAZARIKA (W)	370
50043	HIMADRI HANDIQUE (W)	425
50044	MAYUR TRISHNA BARMAN (W)	439
50045	MHALEVINO (W) D/O VIHEZOLIE	442
50046	SHREYA RAJ (W) D/O RAM SUMER GAUTAM	458
50047	SRISHTI TRIPATHI (W)	471
50048	TULIKA GUPTA (W) D/O SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA	359

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

(M.SC.) IN ANTHROPOLOGY PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 600) JUBILEE HALL

50071 KUMAR DWAIPAYAN DEY

394

Vin- Grupte

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 22nd June, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- (a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1st year to 2nd year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2nd year of the programme.
- (c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.